STORAGE
DRUM CLEANER
Nettoyeur à tambour
Pulitori a tamburo
STORAGE
The PT drum cleaners are used in the pre-cleaning stage in order
to  separate the heaviest impurities from the cereals .
They are built in conformity with the Machinery directive 2006/42/

FRA
MODEL
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
N. grids Ø grids [mm] surfaces and grids [m²] Power [kW]
MODELE N. grilles Ø grilles [mm] surfaces et grilles [m²] Puissance [kW]
MODELLO N. griglie Ø Griglie (mm) Superficie griglie (m²) Potenza (kW)
PT1000 3800 1104 2065 3 900 7,2 2,2
PT1000/S 4800 1104 2065 4 900 9,6 3
PT1200 4476 1500 2150 3 1250 11,8 4
PT1200/S 5563 1500 2150 4 1250 15,7 4
PT1200/M 5185 1400 2216 4 1200 13,5 4
PT1200/L 6115 1400 2216 5 1200 16,75 5,5
PT1600/M 5340 1920 2591 4 1600 18 5,5
PT1600/L 6255 1920 2591 5 1600 22,5 7,5
T. +39 049 9638211  |  F. +39 049 9630511
mulmix@mulmix.info  |  www.mulmix.it
mulmix S.p.A. Italia
Via Palladio 7 - 35010 Campo San Martino (PD)

ACCESSORI
• telaio di appoggio per consentire il rialzo da terra della macchina
• griglie supplementari
• tramogge di carico e scarico.
Capacity [t/h]
Wet product* Dry product**
No suction With suction No suction With suction
Capacité [t/h]
Produit humide* Produit sec**
Sans aspiration Avec aspiration Sans aspiration Avec aspiration
Portata (T/h)
Prodotto umido* Prodotto secco**
Senza aspirazione Con aspirazione Senza aspirazione Con aspirazione
50 PT1000 PAT1000 PT1000 PAT1000
75 PT1000 PAT1000 PT1000 PAT1000
100 PT1000/S     PT1200 PT1000/S     PT1200 PT1000 PAT1000
120 PT1200/S PAT1200/L PT1000/S    PT1200 PAT1200/M
150 PAT1200/M PAT1600/M PT1200/S PAT1200/L
170 PT1200/S PAT1600/L PT1200/S PAT1200/L
200 PAT1200/L    PT1600/M PAT1600/L PT1200/L PAT1600/L
250 PT1600/M PAT1600/L PT1600/M PAT1600/L